CHILL 7

Seneschal Muscovy

Player Chris

Height 5ft 11in
Weight 14 stone
Nationality Canadian
Profession Hockey Player
Age 26
Description

Body

Agility (AGL) 15
Constitution (CON) 13
Dexterity (DEX) 14
Strength (STR) 12

Spirit

Luck (LUCK)
Psyche (PSY)
Sanity (SAN)

Arts

Sense Unknown PER/S
Electrokinesis (STR+WPR)/10

Skills

Brawl| (AGLSTR)

Dodge (AGL PER)

Martial Arts, Kung Fu (AGL DEXSTR)
Throwing (STRAGL)

C||mb|ng (AGL DEX STR)

Drive Car (DEXPER)

C||mb|ng (AGL DEX STR)

First A|d (DEX INT WPR)

Jumping (AGL DEX STR)

P|ay’ Hockey (AGL DEX STR)
Sprinting (AGL CON STR)
SW|mm|ng (AGL CON STR)
Electrics (INTWPR)

Electronics (INTWPR)
Language, French (CHAINTWPR)
Mechanics (DEX INT WPR)

Occult Studigs (INTWPR)
Parapsychology (NTWPR)

Mind

Charisma (CHA)

Intelligence (INT)
Perception (PER)

Willpower (WPR)

Max

12

6

14

Base

3
3

Base

13
13
13
12
13
13
13
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13
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13
13
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12
1
1

1
1
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12

Current

Level

0
0

Level
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Total

3
3

Total

18
18
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12
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Edges
Good Looks

Sen is handsome and maintains a good
physique.

Drawbacks
Phobia - 2?7 (5)

Has an irrational fear of .

Current Values

Willpower 12 Sanity 14

Lost to Fear Traumas

Stamina 15 Wounds
Scratch
Light

Lost to Wounds Medium
Heavy
Critical

Insight Points
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CHILL 7

Seneschal Muscovy

Family
Work
The 9th Dimension

Timeline
1980 (0) - Born
1990 (10) -
2000 -

Current Situation
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